
contact info
Jeff Cuellar
Director of Business Development

865 523–2665  
865 637–2141
jeff@acenterainment.com
www.greatstagepark.com

ph
fx

© 2008 Great Stage Park



Nestled in the heart of Middle Tennessee, sixty-five miles southeast of Nashville, lies 
the nation’s premier event grounds. Since 2002, Great Stage Park has been the 
home of the world famous Bonnaroo Music and Arts Festival. Its 650-acre halcyon 
setting and flexible layout make it an ideal location for any festival, event or competition. 
The Stage is Yours.

Property Info

1,183.9

429.5

427.3

175.1

658.6

4,267.5

884.6

81.4

942.3

1,072.8

445.7

262.1

1,751.4

1,350.9

2,308.4

532.1

1,886.1

394.3

272.2

1,116.4

1,427

212.1

250

518.4

an ideal location
The Park’s central location, in Manchester, 
TN is within one-day’s drive of approximately 
80% of the U.S. population. In fact over two 
million people live within one hour.

24 Key Cities 
within 500 miles

nashville, tn
chattanooga, tn
huntsville, al
bowling green, ky
knoxville, tn
atlanta, ga
birmingham, al
jackson, tn
louisville, ky
memphis, tn
lexington, ky
asheville, nc
cincinnati, oh
indianapolis, in
st. louis, mo
little rock, ar
charlotte, nc
jackson, ms
savannah, ga
winston salem, nc
columbus, oh
charleston, wv
tallahassee, fl
charleston, sc

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

*Population (k)

completely customizable
The site is zoned for any kind of event. 
Whether it’s an intimate corporate event or a 
festival bringing 90,000 campers, the park 
can be configured in a multitude of ways.

key amenities
This park is equipped with permanent power, 
12 well-spaced water wells, storage houses, 
an on-site compost area and fuel tank access. 
All fixtures such as The Barn, Fountain, Fire 
Tower, Choza Verde, Viewing Mound and 
Staging Pads are all available for use.

easily accessible
There are four main access points to the site, 
one entrance is directly off of I-24. Graveled 
roads provide easy access on the site.

lodging and camping
There are over 150 hotels in a 50 mile radius 
with over 10,000 rooms (includes bed and 
breakfasts as well as local, regional and 
national chains).

There are over 50 campgrounds within a 50 
mile radius, 10 of  which are in state parks – 
not to mention Great Stage Park’s room for 
90,000 campers.

transportation
airports: 
Nashville International (bna)
Chattanooga Metropolitan (cha)
Tullahoma Regional

buses: 
Manchester Greyhound Terminal

www.greatstagepark.com

500 MILES

300

18

1

3

6
7

8

9

10
16

4

2

5

11

12
17

13

14

15

19

20

22

23

24

21

© 2008 Great Stage Park

100



Great Stage Park has been serving as an event 
space since 1999. The years of experience have 
provided us with complete knowledge of the lay of 
the land and how to best utilize the site for any 
type of event. The following services are available 
in addition to land rental:

Services

consulting
Whether you need overall site layout best practices or 
guidance on vending, traffic flow and ticketing, we are 
available in any capacity. Our relationships with the city, 
county and state government can put you in touch with the 
right people for all the right permits and necessary report-
ing. In addition, we can be a part of brainstorming sessions 
to come up with new and unique ways to add that extra flair 
to your event.

operations management and staffing
Our team is available should you need more full-time 
assistance with your event. This service is based on event 

needs and team availability at the time of your event.  

vendor relationships
Executing any event requires talented people and/or compa-
nies that specialize in various areas within the outdoor event 
world. We work with only the industry’s best and can make 
strategic recommendations based on your event needs. In 
addition, we own a variety of critical pieces such as trash 
receptacles that can be rented.

contact info
Jeff Cuellar
Director of Business Development

865-523-2665

865-637-2141

jeff@acenterainment.com

ph

fx
www.greatstagepark.com
Take a walk in the park and explore it for yourself.

© 2008 Great Stage Park


	Great Stage Park
	Property Info
	Services

