

© 2008 Great Stage Park

CONTACT INFO

Jeff Cuellar
Director of Business Development

PH 865 523-2665 FX 865 637-2141 jeff@acenterainment.com www.greatstagepark.com

Property Info

Nestled in the heart of Middle Tennessee, sixty-five miles southeast of Nashville, lies the nation's premier event grounds. Since 2002, Great Stage Park has been the home of the world famous Bonnaroo Music and Arts Festival. Its 650-acre halcyon setting and flexible layout make it an ideal location for any festival, event or competition. The Stage is Yours.



O AN IDEAL LOCATION

The Park's central location, in Manchester, TN is within one-day's drive of approximately 80% of the U.S. population. In fact over two million people live within one hour.

71 -	NASHVILLE, TN	1,183.9
2	CHATTANOOGA, TN	429.5
3	HUNTSVILLE, AL	427.3
4	BOWLING GREEN, KY	175.1
25	KNOXVILLE, TN	658.6
6	ATLANTA, GA	4,267.5
7	BIRMINGHAM, AL	884.6
8	JACKSON, TN	81.4
9	LOUISVILLE, KY	942.3
10	MEMPHIS, TN	1,072.8
11	LEXINGTON, KY	445.7
12	ASHEVILLE, NC	262.1
13	CINCINNATI, OH	1,751.4
14	INDIANAPOLIS, IN	1,350.9
15	ST. LOUIS, MO	2,308.4
16	LITTLE ROCK, AR	532.1
17	CHARLOTTE, NC	1,886.1
18	JACKSON, MS	394.3
19	SAVANNAH, GA	272.2
20	WINSTON SALEM, NC	1,116.4
21	COLUMBUS, OH	1,427
22	CHARLESTON, WV	212.1
23	TALLAHASSEE, FL	250
24	CHARLESTON, SC	518.4

*Population (k)

COMPLETELY CUSTOMIZABLE

The site is zoned for any kind of event. Whether it's an intimate corporate event or a festival bringing 90,000 campers, the park can be configured in a multitude of ways.

KEY AMENITIES

This park is equipped with permanent power, 12 well-spaced water wells, storage houses, an on-site compost area and fuel tank access. All fixtures such as The Barn, Fountain, Fire Tower, Choza Verde, Viewing Mound and Staging Pads are all available for use.

© EASILY ACCESSIBLE

There are four main access points to the site, one entrance is directly off of I-24. Graveled roads provide easy access on the site.

O LODGING AND CAMPING

There are over 150 hotels in a 50 mile radius with over 10,000 rooms (includes bed and breakfasts as well as local, regional and national chains).

There are over 50 campgrounds within a 50 mile radius, 10 of which are in state parks – not to mention Great Stage Park's room for 90,000 campers.

TRANSPORTATION

AIRPORTS:

Nashville International (BNA) Chattanooga Metropolitan (CHA) Tullahoma Regional

BUSES:

Manchester Greyhound Terminal

Services

Great Stage Park has been serving as an event space since 1999. The years of experience have provided us with complete knowledge of the lay of the land and how to best utilize the site for any type of event. The following services are available in addition to land rental:

CONSULTING

Whether you need overall site layout best practices or guidance on vending, traffic flow and ticketing, we are available in any capacity. Our relationships with the city, county and state government can put you in touch with the right people for all the right permits and necessary reporting. In addition, we can be a part of brainstorming sessions to come up with new and unique ways to add that extra flair to your event.

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND STAFFING

Our team is available should you need more full-time assistance with your event. This service is based on event needs and team availability at the time of your event.

VENDOR RELATIONSHIPS

Executing any event requires talented people and/or companies that specialize in various areas within the outdoor event world. We work with only the industry's best and can make strategic recommendations based on your event needs. In addition, we own a variety of critical pieces such as trash receptacles that can be rented.

www.greatstagepark.com

Take a walk in the park and explore it for yourself.

© 2008 Great Stage Park













CONTACT INFO

Jeff Cuellar
Director of Business Development

рн 865-523-2665

FX 865-637-2141

jeff@acenterainment.com

